

MACT NO.367/2025
JYOTI MOHAN SINHA VS. RAJIV KUMAR ANR ANR

28.01.2026

Present: Advocate Ms. Jyoti Thakur, proxy for claimant.
Advocate Sh. Sharukh Sharma for R1 and R2
through VC.
Advocate Sh. Mehtab Singh for insurance company.

At request, matter be put up for pre-lok adalat sitting
on 02.03.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/28.01.2026